Laser and M
edical System
s
RCP-DELTA
1www.aerotech.com
RCP-DELTA
Delta Robot and Controller
Scalable Open-Architecture Robot Control

•	  Synchronization with moving material
•	 Target positon command queue of user defined depth
•	 Real time simultaneous display of tool and work point coordinates
•	 G code and AeroBasic motion command syntax
•	 Control up to 20 additional axes
•	 Optional IEC 61131-3 PLC interface with support for  PLCopen and .NET.
•	 BM250 motor with absolute feedback device and brake
•	 Ndrive CP30 drives
•	 5 meter long motor power and feedback cables
Rotary Axis Option
-R1	 NEMA 23 rotary axis motor; includes BM130 motor with absolute feedback, Ndrive CP10 drive,
and cables
-R2	 NEMA 34 rotary axis motor; includes BM250 motor with absolute feedback, Ndrive CP30 drive,
and cables
Delta Robot
DELTA-500	 Parallel kinematic Delta robot with 500 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 200 mm (max) travel in Z,
	 IP65 protection and 1 kg max load
DELTA-500R	 Parallel kinematic Delta robot with 450 mm diameter travel X/Y; 165 mm travel in Z; IP65
	 protection, 1 kg max load and unlimited rotation about the Z axis; rotary axis limited to 16 N·m
	 peak torque
DELTA-800	 Parallel kinematic Delta robot with 800 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 350 mm (max) travel in Z,
	 IP65 protection and 3 kg max load
DELTA-800R	 Parallel kinematic Delta robot with 800 mm diameter travel X/Y; 350 mm (max) travel in Z; IP65
	 protection,  3 kg max load and unlimited rotation about the Z axis; rotary axis limited to 16 N·m
	 peak torque
DELTA-800-HD	 Hygienic parallel kinematic Delta robot designed for food, chemical, and pharmaceutical
	 applications; 800 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 350 mm (max) travel in Z, IP65 protection, and 3
	 kg max load
DELTA-800R-HD	 Hygienic parallel kinematic Delta robot designed for food, chemical, and pharmaceutical
	 applications; 800 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 350 mm (max) travel in Z, IP65 protection, and 3
	 kg max load and unlimited rotation about the Z axis; rotary axis limited to 16 N·m peak torque
RCP-DELTA ORDERING INFORMATION
Laser and M
edical System
s
RCP-DELTA
7www.aerotech.com
RCP-DELTA ORDERING INFORMATION
DELTA-1100	 Parallel kinematic Delta robot with 1100 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 400 mm (max) travel in Z,
	 IP65 protection and 3 kg max load
DELTA-1100R	 Parallel kinematic Delta robot with 1100 mm diameter travel X/Y; 400 mm (max) travel in Z; IP65
	 protection, 3 kg max load, and unlimited rotation about the Z axis; rotary axis limited to 16 N·m
	 peak torque
DELTA-1100-HD	 Hygienic parallel kinematic Delta robot designed for food, chemical, and pharmaceutical
	 applications; 1100 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 400 mm (max) travel in Z, IP65 protection, and
	 3 kg max load
DELTA-1100R-HD	 Hygienic parallel kinematic Delta robot designed for food, chemical, and pharmaceutical
	 applications; 1100 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 400 mm (max) travel in Z, IP65 protection, and
	 3 kg max load and unlimited rotation about the Z axis; rotary axis limited to 16 N·m peak torque
DELTA-1300	 Parallel kinematic Delta robot with 1300 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 400 mm (max) travel in Z,
	 IP65 protection and 3 kg max load
DELTA-1300R	 Parallel kinematic Delta robot with 1300 mm diameter travel X/Y; 400 mm(max) travel in Z; IP65
	 protection,3 kg max load, and unlimited rotation about the Z axis; rotary axis limited to 16 N·m
	 peak torque
DELTA-1300-HD	 Hygienic parallel kinematic Delta robot designed for food, chemical, and pharmaceutical
	 applications; 1300 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 400 mm (max) travel in Z, IP65 protection, and
	 3 kg max load
DELTA-1300R-HD	 Hygienic parallel kinematic Delta robot designed for food, chemical, and pharmaceutical
	 applications; 1300 mm (max) diameter travel X/Y, 400 mm (max) travel in Z, IP65 protection, and